(2)  GBR                 (62) 
(3)  HKG                 (22) 
(4)  IRL                   (29) 
(5)  NZL                  (28) 
(6)  USA                  (340) 

How many new 
boats were built 
in 2006 

Twenty (20) 

How many boats 
were built over 
the past 5 years 

One hundred thirty-four (134) 

Approximately 
how many boats 
exist Worldwide 

There are 1,287 Etchells currently entered on 
the Class Register, all presumed existing.  The 
Class has paid for plaques up to # 1370. 
Plaques never assigned: 26. Boats known to 
have been converted to day sailers or